SAFETY RECOGNIZED MLCC
第 1 页
■ Safety Recognized of ceramic chip capacitors
◆ Feature
* A New monolithic structure capacitor for small,high-capacitance
capability of operating at high-voltage levels.
* Available for equipment base on 60384-14 standard
* Only for reflow soldering

SAFETY RECOGNIZED MLCC
第 2 页
◆ How To Order
Size Code
Code Size
Code
(L×W)
inch
(L×W)
mm
08 1808 0.18×0.08 4.50×2.00
12 1812 0.18×0.12 4.50×3.20
11 2211 0.22×0.11 5.70×2.80
20 2220 0.22×0.20 5.70×5.00
Dielectric Code
Dielectric
Code Dielectric
CG C0G
B X7R
Capacitance Tolerance
Code Tolerance Note
A ±0.05pF
These
Capacitance
tolerance A，
B, C, D are just
applicable the
capacitance that
equals to or less
than 10pF。
B ±0.10pF
C ±0.25pF
D ±0.50pF
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
K ±10%
M ±20%
SC 08 B 102 K 302 XA
Nominl
Capacitance
Express
Method Actual Value
0R5 0.5
1R0 1.0
102 10×102
Note: the first two digits are
significant; third digit
denotes number of zeros;
R=decimal point.
SC Safety
capacitors
Rated Voltage
AC250V
Sate Type
Code Type
XA X1
XB X2
YB Y2
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SAFETY RECOGNIZED MLCC
第 3 页
◆ Product application voltage
◆ Product Structure
◆ Product Dimensions
Note：We can design according to customer special requirements.
NO Name
① Ceramic dielectric
② Inner electrode